

EXHIBIT A			BID TAB				MELWAY PAVING CO., INC.		KARVO COMPANIES INC		KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING, INC.	
PAGE	1 of	2	2023 Medina County Thin Overlay Road Bid		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7571 State Route 83 Holmesville, OH 44633		4524 Hudson Drive Stow, OH 44224		6235 Westerville Road Westerville, OH 43081		17290 Munn Road Chagrin Falls, OH 44023	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
253	890	CU. YD.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4” Partial Depth	\$250.00	\$222,500.00	\$190.00	\$169,100.00	\$250.00	\$222,500.00	\$230.00	\$204,700.00	\$290.00	\$258,100.00	
254	4681	SQ. YD.	Bituminous Pavement Planing (1.25" Average), As Per Plan	\$3.30	\$15,447.30	\$6.00	\$28,086.00	\$2.00	\$9,362.00	\$6.00	\$28,086.00	\$3.00	\$14,043.00	
441	3251	CU. YD.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22, 1.25" AVG	\$210.00	\$682,710.00	\$190.00	\$617,690.00	\$195.00	\$633,945.00	\$196.00	\$637,196.00	\$230.00	\$747,730.00	
407	9362	GALS	Bituminous "Trackless" Tack Coat Applied at 0.1 Gal/SY	\$2.75	\$25,745.50	\$2.75	\$25,745.50	\$2.60	\$24,341.20	\$2.50	\$23,405.00	\$2.00	\$18,724.00	
441	234	CU. YD.	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), PG64-22, Driveway wedging and Bridge Approaches	\$320.00	\$74,880.00	\$190.00	\$44,460.00	\$190.00	\$44,460.00	\$196.00	\$45,864.00	\$275.00	\$64,350.00	
614	7.98	MILE	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$1,700.00	\$13,566.00	\$1,425.00	\$11,371.50	\$1,250.00	\$9,975.00	\$1,250.00	\$9,975.00	\$1,250.00	\$9,975.00	
614	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$54,500.00	\$54,508.75	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$26,260.00	\$26,260.00	\$52,665.00	\$52,665.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	
624	1	LS	Mobilization	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$34,234.46	\$34,234.46	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	
617	1040	TON	24" Crushed Berm Material (Compacted Aggregate)	\$50.00	\$52,000.00	\$40.00	\$41,600.00	\$64.25	\$66,820.00	\$55.00	\$57,200.00	\$50.00	\$52,000.00	
643	7.98	MILE	Center Line, Type 1	\$4,300.00	\$34,314.00	\$2,155.00	\$17,196.90	\$2,155.00	\$17,196.90	\$2,155.00	\$17,196.90	\$2,155.00	\$17,196.90	
643	15.96	MILE	Edge Line, Type 1	\$3,000.00	\$47,880.00	\$1,589.00	\$25,360.44	\$1,589.00	\$25,360.44	\$1,589.00	\$25,360.44	\$1,589.00	\$25,360.44	
643	160	FT	Stop Line, Type 1	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$14.00	\$2,240.00	\$14.00	\$2,240.00	\$14.00	\$2,240.00	\$14.00	\$2,240.00	
			<b>Base Bid Grand Total</b>		<b>\$1,256,751.55</b>		<b>\$1,022,850.34</b>		<b>\$1,116,695.00</b>		<b>\$1,143,888.34</b>		<b>\$1,276,719.34</b>	

EXHIBIT A			BID TAB	CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING, INC. 13421 Hawke Road Columbia Station, OH 44028	
PAGE	2 of	2	2023 Medina County Thin Overlay Road Bid MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL
253	890	CU. YD.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4” Partial Depth	\$250.00	\$222,500.00
254	4681	SQ. YD.	Bituminous Pavement Planing (1.25" Average), As Per Plan	\$6.50	\$30,426.50
441	3251	CU. YD.	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22, 1.25" AVG	\$245.00	\$796,495.00
407	9362	GALS	Bituminous "Trackless" Tack Coat Applied at 0.1 Gal/SY	\$4.00	\$37,448.00
441	234	CU. YD.	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), PG64-22, Driveway wedging and Bridge Approaches	\$235.00	\$54,990.00
614	7.98	MILE	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$1,250.00	\$9,975.00
614	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
624	1	LS	Mobilization	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00
617	1040	TON	24" Crushed Berm Material (Compacted Aggregate)	\$60.00	\$62,400.00
643	7.98	MILE	Center Line, Type 1	\$2,155.00	\$17,196.90
643	15.96	MILE	Edge Line, Type 1	\$1,589.00	\$25,360.44
643	160	FT	Stop Line, Type 1	\$14.00	\$2,240.00
			<b>Base Bid Grand Total</b>		<b>\$1,334,531.84</b>